


Structured Property Finance

Meet our team
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Gerard Morgan Jackson Martin Cameron Billy Sheraton
Founder & Sales Director Business Development Manager Sales Manager
Tel: + 44 207 190 5563 Tel: +44 203862 1118 Tel: + 44 203 862 1073
Email: GMorganjackson@utbank.co.uk Email: MCameron@utbank.co.uk Email: BSheraton@utbank.co.uk
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] Ajsela Cela Steve Dias George Georgiou Jack Simons
(go] Head of Relationship Senior Relationship Manager Senior Relationship Manager Relationship Manager
- Management
0 Tel: + 44 20 862 1213 Tel: +44 20 3862 1278 Tel: + 44 20 3862 1048
o Tel: + 44 207 031 1569 Email: SDias@utbank.co.uk Email: GGeorgiou@utbank.co.uk Email: JSimons@utbank.co.uk
Email: ACela@utbank.co.uk
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— James Greenyer Chloe Foster Lucy Coleman Shirley Gregory James Rowell Paige Anscomb
8 Head of Operations Deal Execution Manager Loan Book Officer Loan Book Officer Loan Book Officer Assistant
O Tel: + 44 207 031 1524 Tel: +44 203 862 1190 Tel: + 44 203 862 1043 Tel: + 44 20 7190 5555 Tel: + 44 20 7190 5555 Tel: + 44 203 862 1261

Email: JGreenyer@utbank.co.uk Email: CFoster@utbank.co.uk Email: LColeman@utbank.co.uk Email: SGregory@utbank.co.uk Email: JRowell@utbank.co.uk Email: PAnscomb@utbank.co.uk



